
OCS – UFD -  BFD 
OCS - UFD - BFD 

 
Fecha     Área       Prueba nº 
Date     Area       Race Nr. 

24 06 23     2, 3 
 

 
 
Clase Prueba nº    Bandera Negra BFD Hora de Publicación 
Class Race Nr. OCS  UFD Black Flag BFD Posting Time 

Optimist  2      3335   
           

  3      2779   
           

        2481   
           

        1565   
           

        838  19:10 
           

           
           

ILCA 4  2      189406   
           

        18513   
           

        188014   
           

        185316   
           

        188063   
           

        195194   
           

  3      218178   
           

        192393   
           

        200488   
           

        219799   
           

        216492  19:10 
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

 Firma 
 Signature 
 
Nombre 
Name 

  
 

LOLI CAMBA   

 


